
Time

5:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:45 PM OPEN OPEN
8:00 PM

Monday-Friday 5a-8p

Saturday 7a-6p

CDC

3-4p
OPEN

Home- 

school 

Gym 

4:45- 

7:30p

OPEN

Pickleball 11:15a-

2:00p

OPEN OPEN

OPENOPEN

CDC

3-4p

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

CDC

3-4p

CDC

3-4p
OPEN

OPEN

CDC

3-4p

 Pickleball 11:00a-

1:00p

OPEN

This includes Youth Sports and Child Care Programs (Basketball, Football, Outdoor Sports, Summer Camp)

*Y programs take precedent for gym time. Programs and Leagues will be held in the gym when inclement weather

YMCA Facility Hours

Closed

GYM CLOSURES 
Schools Night Out - Sept. 26 5pm-7:30pm

Schools Day Out - Sept. 29 ALL DAY 

Updated 9.9.25

OPEN OPEN

4k

8:30-9a

4k

8:30-9a

4k

8:30-9a

OPEN

OPEN OPEN OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Closed
Sunday

CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN

CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN

OPEN
CDC

9-11a

OPEN

CDC

9-11a

OPEN OPEN

4k

8:30-9a

4k

8:30-9a

CDC

9-11a

CDC

9-11a

 Pickleball 11:00a-

2:00p

 Pickleball 11:00a-

1:00p

Homeschool Gym 

1-2:30p

OPEN

 Pickleball 11:00a-

1:00p

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Home- 

school 

6:15- 

7:30p


