

## **GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE**

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

	_						FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY					
Time	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM 7:00 AM	OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		Closed	
8:00 AM		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		
8:45 AM		4k		4k		4k		4k	OPEN	4k		
9:00 AM 9:45 AM		8:30-9a	ļ	8:30-9a		8:30-9a		8:30-9a		8:30-9a		
10:00 AM	OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN					CLOSED
10:15 AM		CDC		CDC		CDC		CDC				
10:30 AM		9-11a		9-11a		9-11a		9-11a	OF	PEN		
10:45 AM												
11:00 AM			Pickleball 11:00a- 1:00p		Pickleball 11:00a- 2:00p		Pickleball 11:00a- 1:00p		Pickleball 11:15a- 2:00p		OPEN	
11:15 AM 12:30 PM												
12:30 PM												
1:00 PM												
1:15 PM	Homeschool Gym 1-2:30p		OPEN				OPEN					
1:30 PM 1:45 PM												
2:00 PM					OPEN							
2:15 PM									OPEN			CLOSED
2:30 PM												
2:45 PM 3:00 PM												
3:15 PM	OPEN	CDC	OPEN	CDC	OPEN	CDC	OPEN	CDC	OPEN	CDC		
3:30 PM	OPEN	3-4p	OPEN	3-4p	OPEN	3-4p	OPEN	3-4p	OPEN	3-4p		
3:45 PM 4:00 PM												
4:00 PM	OPEN		0.0511		0.051		0.054		OPEN			
4:30 PM	0.12.11		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN			
4:45 PM												
5:00 PM 5:15 PM	Home-											
5:30 PM	school						OPEN				CLOS	
5:45 PM												CLOSED
6:00 PM	4:45-	OPEN	OF	OPEN		OPEN				PEN		
6:15 PM 6:30 PM	7:30p						Home- school					
6:45 PM	7.50β						6:15-	OPEN			CLOSED	
7:00 PM							7:30p	J. LIV				
7:45 PM	OPEN						OPEN					
8:00 PM							Closed	1				

## GYM CLOSURES

**Updated 9.9.25** 

	GTH CLOSURES
	Schools Night Out - Sept. 26 5pm-7:30pm
	Schools Day Out - Sept. 29 ALL DAY
- 1	

YMCA Facility Hours						
Monday-Friday			5a-8p			
Saturday			7a-6p			

\*Y programs take precedent for gym time. Programs and Leagues will be held in the gym when inclement weather
This includes Youth Sports and Child Care Programs (Basketball, Football, Outdoor Sports, Summer Camp)

YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY
220 Corporate Drive, Beaver Dam WI 53916
P 920 887 8811 F 920 887 9298 W theYdc.org
facebook.com/theYdc. twitter.com/theYdodgecounty